Universal shelf with real panel

HUPFER

we make work flow

TexHuYecKue xapaKkmepucmuku usdenus 7500086 | UniAbl 600/360/260

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

MonesHas Harpyska:
Macca:

WnpwuHa:

rny6uHa:

BbicoTa:

NokasaH npumep 6e3 dekopamusHbIX 31eMeHmos,
MOYHOCMb MeXHU4eCKo20 ONUCAHUS He
2apaHmupyemcs.

Shelf with rear wall and all-purpose lateral upstands.

10

4 kr
600 MM
360 MM

260 Mm

Robust, self-supporting and hygienic design, completely made of high-quality, electro-polished and burr-free

stainless steel sheet. Shelf for attaching to wall hook racks or hook trolleys, consisting of a shelf made of a

stainless steel sheet, with rear wall and lateral upstands with chamfered corners.
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